Project _______________________________________
Item __________________________________________
Quantity _____________________________________
CSI Section 11400
Approved ____________________________________
Date __________________________________________
Polar Cuisine low height Self-Contained Refrigerated
or Freezer Base to be exclusively used under Garland

PAN B/O
12" X 20"
PAN B/O
12" X 20"
PAN B/O
12" X 20"
PAN B/O1
/ 9
1
/ 9
Base Configuration (Left to Right)
Model Number Length In (mm) Depth In (mm) Height In (mm)
Draw Size Openings (2 drawers per section)
Full Size Hotel Pans
19" 27" 32"
UN17C36 36 (914) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 1 3
UN17C48 48 (1219) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 1 4
UN17C54 54 (1372) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 1 4
UN17C60 60 (1524) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 1 1 6
UN17C66 66 (1676) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 1 1 6
UNI17C72 72 (1829) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 2 8
UNI17C78 78 (1981) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 2 8
UN17C84 84 (2134) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 2 8
UN17C90 90 (2286) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 1 2 10
UN17C96 96 (2438) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 3 12
UN17C102 102 (2591) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 3 12
UN17C108 108 (2748) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 2 2 12
UN17C114 114 (2896) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 4 16
UN17C120 120 (3048) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 4 16
Base Configuration (Left to Right)
Model Number Length In (mm) Depth In (mm) Height In (mm)
Draw Size Openings (2 drawers per section)
Full Size Hotel Pans
19" 27" 32"
UN17FC48 48 (1219) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 1 1
UN17FC54 54 (1372) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 1 1
UN17FC60 60 (1524) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 1 2
UN17FC66 66 (1676) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 2 2
UN17FC72 72 (1829) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 2 2
UN17FC78 78 (1981) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 1 1 3
UN17FC84 84 (2134) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 2 4
UN17FC90 90 (2286) 32-3/4 (832) 26-3/16 (665) 2 4
 Self-Contained Refrigerators
 Drawer Configurations
Self-Contained Freezers
Welbilt reserves the right to make changes to the design or specifications without prior notice.